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Mrs Niki Allison          oberitz@aol.com 
The Haven, Ossage Lane, Whixall, Whitchurch, Shropshire. SY13 2QB   01939 232556 
Mrs Sue Bird (NW&PBA 2019)                        sue_bridus@btconnect.com 
Stonepit Cottage Kennels, Stonepit Lane, Henfield, West Sussex. BN5 9QU          01273 492403  
Mrs Irene Buchanan Green (EoE 2019)                               irene.green1@talktalk.net 
Bentfield House, Barskimming Road, Mauchline Ayrshire, KA5 5HQ           07944495722 
Mrs Pearl Chetwynd                          pearlchetwynd9@gmail.com 
Crossway Farm, Clyro, Hereford. HR3 6JY       01497 820567 
Mrs Sue Dunger                      sue@sulykabichons.co.uk 
24 Cherington Close, Redditch, Worcs. B98 0BB      01527 517116 
Mr Krystyan Greenland (FLCGB CH 2020)             krys.greenland@talktalk.net 
The Firs, Old Odiham Road, Alton, Hampshire. GU34 4BW      01420 84407  
Mrs Sheila Hall               sambreeze.sheila@gmail.com 
90 Clarendon Street, Dover, Kent. CT17 9RD      01304 209271 
Mrs Heather Head (LKA 2019)              heatherhead1@outlook.com 
Millermead, Sycamore Close, Lynham, Chippenham, Wiltshire. SA13 2RB   01249 322873 
Mrs Sylvia Hughes                                sylvia@cwmeinon.plus.com 
3 Preston Road, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancs. PR6 7PE    01257 279327 
Mrs Toni Jackson  (Bath 2019)                                      toni@elbereth.co.uk 
28 Boleyn Drive, West Molesey, Surrey. KT18 1RD      0208 2241125 
Mrs Vikki Lloyd (Birm. National 2019)            arianrhod_9@btinternet.com 
Croeswylan, Penybontfawr, Oswestry, Powys. SY10 0PE     01691 860370 
Mrs Pat Patch (Crufts 2019)            patriciapatch@btconnect.com 
Sunnyview, Siston Hill, Warmely, Avon. BS30 5LT      07831 869369 
Mrs Elaine Short (Richmond 2019)                      elaine@glenchess.co.uk 
Field House Farm, Chelmarsh, Bridgnorth, Shropshire. WV16 6QA    01746 862323 
Mrs Carol Stuckey (Border Union 2019)                  carol.stuckey@icloud.com 
Hoods Barn, Southwold Road, Brampton, Suffolk. NR34 7DR         01705 575822 
Mrs Jenny Weetch              rogerweetch@btinternet.com 
Thornton View House, Thornton View Rd, Clayton, Bradford, West Yorkshire. BD14 6JX  01274 815598 
 

A3 Breed Specialists  
 

Mrs Sheree Dickson (Windsor 2019)             sheree78@blueyonder.co.uk 
40 Shelley Road, Wellingborough, Northamptonshire. NN8 3DB    01933 383974 
Mrs Brunette Greenland                         Brunette.greenland@talktalk.net 
The Firs, Old Odiham Road, Alton, Hampshire. GU34 4BW     01420 8440 
Mrs Dorothy White                      chelville@aol.com 
204 Crich Lane, Belper, Derbyshire, DE56 1EP                                               01773 827370 

 

Please contact the Judge's  
Co-ordinator for enquiries: 

Mrs Elaine Short,  
Field House Farm,  

Chelmarsh,  
Bridgnorth,  
WV16 6QA, 

01746 862323  
elaine@glenchess.co.uk 

 


